
TREATMENT 

MENU

 

 

 

REVIEWS

 

BOOK YOUR APPOINTMENT TODAY

CALL/DM AMY 07500784587

BOOK ONLINE

WWW.ESTHETICEYEDENTITY.CO.UK

https://www.picktime.com/fe84a666-cf81-458b-9df4-d4efccb748a5


EYEBROWS &

EYELASHES

I-BROW THREADING

I-BROW WAXING

I-BROW TINTING

LASH TINTING

BROW & I-LASH TINT

HD I-BROW DESIGN

HD I-BROW & LASH TREAT

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£15.00

£25.00

£35.00

MASSAGE

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE £30.00

ESTHETIC

FACIALS

ESTHETIC SKIN TREAT

ENHANCED REGEN FACIAL

FACE YOGA FACE LIFT

ID COLLAGEN BOOST

£55.00

£70.00

£75.00

£90.00

MAKE-UP

PARTY MAKE-UP

REGISTRY MAKE-UP

WEDDING MAKE-UP

MAKE-UP TRIAL

BRIDAL PACKAGE

(Incl. 30min brightening 

 facial, threading & make-

up) 

BRIDAL HENNA/MENDHI

HENNA/SANGEET NIGHT 

£55

£100

£130

£40

£200

£200

£50/hr

THREADING

FULL FACE THREADING

CHIN/UPPER-LIP/CHEEKS

£30.00

£10.00

COLOUR

THERAPY

COLOUR REFLECTION

READING (CRR)

COLOUR HEALING

2ND CRR

£40.00

£40.00

£30.00

FACE YOGA 

FULL FACE YOGA

LOWER FACE YOGA

EYE & BROW LIFT

CHEEK SCULPTING

GROUP SESSIONS*

£40.00

£30.00

£20.00

£20.00

£10/PP



WORKING HOURS

MONDAY - FRIDAY 09.00 - 20.00
 

LOCATIONS

3 BERNERA WALK, LONDON, NW9 4ER (BY APPOINTMENT ONLY)
Mobile areas covered are Colindale and surrounding areas up to a 2 mile radius.*

 

T&C's

 
CORONA VIRUS

It has been advised by the government that all Mobile Services should be carried out
in a controlled environment in accordance to protocols and guidance laid out.

Therefore ESTHETIC EYEDENTITY has taken the decision to minimise mobile services.
Most treatments will be under taken at ESTHETIC EYEDENTITY's registered address 3
Bernera Walk, London, NW9 4ER. Should we carry out any mobile services, the client
would need to prove that all hygiene protocols have been carried out prior to visit to
a client’s home – e.g. an extensive checklist will be sent to the client electronically for

completion and signature ahead of arrival. 
 

BOOKINGS

All treatments and Esthetic Events can be booked online, by phone or by email.
For bookings call/DM Amy 07500784587.
 Email. bookings@estheticeyedentity.co.uk 

If it is your first treatment with us please allow 15mins for a consultation on the day of
your treatment.

*Minimum of 3 people required for group Face Yoga sessions
 

LOYALTY REWARDS

Esthetic Eyedentity Loyalty Scheme rewards customers by giving one treatment HALF-
PRICE for every 5 bought of the same treatment.

 

ESTHETIC EVENTS 

Available for Teen Queens or Adults and Businesses.
 

GIFT VOUCHERS

These are available in several denominations.  Please call or email for more details.
They make the perfect gift! 

 
CANCELLATION POLICY

There will be a 50% cancellation fee unless you give a minimum of 24 hours notice
when cancelling an appointment. If you do not attend your appointment and did not

cancel prior you will be required to pay for the scheduled treatment in full.
 

 


