# TREATMENT MENU





**REVIEWS** 

BOOK YOUR APPOINTMENT TODAY
CALL/DM AMY 07500784587

BOOK ONLINE
WWW.ESTHETICEYEDENTITY.CO.UK

# EYEBROWS & EYELASHES

I-BROW THREADING	£10.00
I-BROW WAXING	£10.00
I-BROW TINTING	£10.00
LASH TINTING	£10.00
BROW & I-LASH TINT	£15.00
HD I-BROW DESIGN	£25.00
HD I-BROW & LASH TREAT	£35.00

# **THREADING**

FULL FACE THREADING	£30.00
CHIN/UPPER-LIP/CHEEKS	£10.00

### **MASSAGE**

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE £30.00

# COLOUR THERAPY

COLOUR REFLECTION	
READING (CRR)	£40.00
COLOUR HEALING	£40.00
2ND CRR	£30.00

# ESTHETIC FACIALS

ESTHETIC SKIN TREAT	£55.00
ENHANCED REGEN FACIAL	£70.00
FACE YOGA FACE LIFT	£75.00
ID COLLAGEN BOOST	£90.00

# **FACE YOGA**

FULL FACE YOGA	£40.00
LOWER FACE YOGA	£30.00
EYE & BROW LIFT	£20.00
CHEEK SCULPTING	£20.00
GROUP SESSIONS*	£10/PP

### MAKE-UP

	PARTY MAKE-UP	£55
	REGISTRY MAKE-UP	£100
	WEDDING MAKE-UP	£130
	MAKE-UP TRIAL	£40
	BRIDAL PACKAGE	
Y CONTRACT	(Incl. 30min brightening	£200
	facial, threading & make-	
	up)	
	BRIDAL HENNA/MENDHI	£200
	HENNA/SANGEET NIGHT	£50/hr

#### **WORKING HOURS**

MONDAY - FRIDAY 09.00 - 20.00

#### LOCATIONS

3 BERNERA WALK, LONDON, NW9 4ER (BY APPOINTMENT ONLY)
Mobile areas covered are Colindale and surrounding areas up to a 2 mile radius.\*

#### T&C's

#### **CORONA VIRUS**

It has been advised by the government that all Mobile Services should be carried out in a controlled environment in accordance to protocols and guidance laid out. Therefore ESTHETIC EYEDENTITY has taken the decision to minimise mobile services. Most treatments will be under taken at ESTHETIC EYEDENTITY's registered address 3 Bernera Walk, London, NW9 4ER. Should we carry out any mobile services, the client would need to prove that all hygiene protocols have been carried out prior to visit to a client's home – e.g. an extensive checklist will be sent to the client electronically for completion and signature ahead of arrival.

#### **BOOKINGS**

All treatments and Esthetic Events can be booked online, by phone or by email.

For bookings call/DM Amy 07500784587.

Email. bookings@estheticeyedentity.co.uk

If it is your first treatment with us please allow 15mins for a consultation on the day of your treatment.

\*Minimum of 3 people required for group Face Yoga sessions

#### **LOYALTY REWARDS**

Esthetic Eyedentity Loyalty Scheme rewards customers by giving one treatment HALF-PRICE for every 5 bought of the same treatment.

#### **ESTHETIC EVENTS**

Available for Teen Queens or Adults and Businesses.

#### **GIFT VOUCHERS**

These are available in several denominations. Please call or email for more details.

They make the perfect gift!

#### **CANCELLATION POLICY**

There will be a 50% cancellation fee unless you give a minimum of 24 hours notice when cancelling an appointment. If you do not attend your appointment and did not cancel prior you will be required to pay for the scheduled treatment in full.